PRODUCT CODES
The Tiptop Flip Top Table
  Product Codes                              Description
  Flip Top Table – Leg Set
  FT-600-EF                               600mm Deep Table Leg Set
                                                  (To Suit 600mm Deep Rectangular, Trapezoidal & Semi-
                                                  Circular Table Tops)
  FT-800-EF                               800mm Deep Table Leg Set
                                                  (To Suit 750, 800 & 1000mm Deep Rectangular,
                                                  Trapezoidal & Semi-Circular Table Tops)
  Flip Top Table - Length Packs
  FT-600-TS-LP                        600mm Deep Trapezoidal & Semi Circular Length Pack
  FT-750-TS-LP                        750mm Deep Trapezoidal &Semi Circular Length Pack
  FT-800-TS-LP                        800mm Deep Trapezoidal & Semi Circular Length Pack
  FT-1000-LP                           1000 Rectangular Length Pack
  FT-1200-LP                           1200 Rectangular Length Pack
  FT-1400-LP                           1400 Rectangular Length Pack
  FT-1500-LP                           1500 Rectangular Length Pack
  FT-1600-LP                           1600 Rectangular Length Pack
  FT-1800-LP                           1800 Rectangular Length Pack
  FT-2000-LP                           2000 Rectangular Length Pack
 Example:  To order a frame suitable for a 1500 x 750 Trapezoidal Table Top the following components will be
                   required:
                                       FT-800-EF             x 1
                                              FT-750-TS-LP        x 1
  NOTE:  On Rectangular Desks the Length Packs are sized to allow the Table Tops to overhang the Frames
                 by approx. 250mm at both ends.
Rack Systems (Engineering) Limited, 19-25 Dove Way, Kirkby Mills Industrial Estate, Kirkbymoorside, York YO62 6QR
	FT-600-EF                               600mm Deep Table Leg